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Tee 1 PoslLicencia

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:00
10:00

1 GC02261072
2 GC02412661
3 GC51043396
4 GC02222244
GC03014972
GC55361959

7 GC54384467
8 GC51037424
GC51043395

10 GC17391301
GC02206232

12 GC57363637
GC01094974
GC07034387

15 GC01017603
GC01096691

17 GC05243496
GC08314111
GC05315699
20 GC51043732
21 GC00083011
GC07412445
GC53405638
GC53277449
GC02126009
26 GC00265524
GC10067479
GC53263133
29 GC10316309
GC03281008
GC54220017
32 GC08367025
GC51078918
GC03073628
35 GC04264777
GC51129174
GC12456119
GC54506091
GC02155252
GC01010413
41 GC51068814
42 GC54233936
43 GC08314110
GC02057900
GC01422305
46 GC00324591
GC51221589
48 GC51017888
49 GC54406674
GC01189593
GC05281596
GC05384125
GC51014684
54 GC03136240
GC53363487
GC05249476
57 GC53430379
GC51026868
59 GC51091913
GC03391725

CTO. GALICIA IND. MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO Y 22 CAT.

Nombre

LOPEZ MALO, JACOBO

FREIRE SEGRELLES, ANDRES
CALATAYUD ALVAREZ, JOAQUIN
VAZQUEZ MUINOS, ANTONIO
CARBALLAL POSE MANUEL
MARTINEZ BLANCO, ADRIAN
ALVAREZ MONTEAGUDO, IKER
CASTROMIL DOTRAS, JAVIER
CALATAYUD ALVAREZ, ELOY
BASANTA LEON, MANUEL

JEMEZ MARTIN, FRANCISCO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL
BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO
LEYES VENCE RAFAEL

BOADO MONTERO, LUIS

CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
FERRIN GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS
BUSTELO IGLESIAS, JOSE RAMON
FERNANDEZ BEA, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ ALONSO, JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, TITO
NOVOA SANMIGUEL, DANIEL
OURO BARBA, PABLO

LORENZO TOJA, YAGO
MOSQUERA QUINTAS, GERARDO
AMADO ABAD, HUGO

Hex NVH Total 12

1,0
0,5
1,3
18
1,7
14
2,8
4,5
19
5,2
3,3
4,6
4,6
4,5
16
0,9
4,8
4,5
0,8
4,1
6,5
4,7
4,7
3,1
2,4
4,3

GONZALEZ-ALEGRE CALDERON, MANUE 4,0

ANLLO PEREZ, RUBEN

DOVAL RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ CANO, LUIS
LOUREIRO COUTO, JOSE ENRIQUE
PEREZ ESPANA JOSE

VILLANUEVA SAAVEDRA, JESUS
CAJADE BETANCORT, DANIEL
MENDEZ VEIGA, JAVIER

3,8
6,3
4,8
4,3
9,5
7,2
6,1
9,0

DOMINGUEZ FIGUEIRAS, FRANCISCO JO 7,9

CENAMOR FANDINO, MARCOS
MEJUTO RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
TOME NEIRA, JORGE
LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO OSCAR
SILVA ZAMORA, JESUS
ESPINEIRA GARCIA, PABLO
FREIRE GONZALEZ, JUAN JOSE
HERRERO ISASI, PABLO
CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
BLANCO BEMBIBRE, ALFONSO
LEIRO LOPEZ, FERNANDO
BELLIDO FONSECA, INIGO
RIOS ROCA, GONZALO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX

6,4
6,2
4,9
4,5
4,5
3,7
10,3
4,6
4,6
7,6
4,8
52
11,3
9,5

SANDOVAL DELICADO, MIGUEL ANGEL 8,9
LORENZO MOSQUERA, VICTOR MANUEL 8,6

GESTO CASTROMIL INIGO

PEREZ RAMOS, JOSE

ALVAREZ FRANCO, MARIO
CARREAO MORALES, JUAN MANUEL
OURO BARBA, JESUS

MOYANO OLMOS LUIS

GIRALDEZ VILLAR, EUGENIO
PENARANDA DOMINGUEZ, JORGE

6,4
8,8
8,5
59
11,4
6,9
10,3
10,5

0,6
14
19
1,6
1,0
2,9
3,8
2,0
5,0
3.4

18
11

1,0
6,3

4,8
33
2,6
4,4
4,2
3,9
6,4
4,5
4,5
8,5
73
6,0
8,6

6,5
6,1
51
4,6
4,7
3,9
10,1
4,8
4,8
7,3
4,9
54
11,1
9,2
9,0
8,8
6,6
8,3
8,6
6,1
11,1
7,0

10,6

147
149
150
151
151
151
152
153
153
155
155
156
156
156
157
157
158
158
158
159
160
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
162
162
162
163
163
163
164
164
164
164
164
164
166
167
168
168
168
169
169
170
171
171
171
171
171
172
172
172
173
173
174
174

72
76
73
75
72
82
77
80
78
78
79
79
79
78
79
77
80
79
76
76
79
81
80
81
81
83
79
76
82
76
79
78
80
78
81
83
81
78
83
86
83
83
85
85
82
79
79
89
87
90
87
85
88
92
84
83
85
93
86
86

2a

75
73
77
76
79
69
75
73
75
77
76
77
77
78
78
80
78
79
82
83
81
79
80
79
79
78
82
85
80
86
83
85
83
85
83
81
83
86
81
78
83
84
83
83
86
90
90
81
84
81
84
86
83
80
88
89
88
80
88
88

Tee 10

15:10

15:00

14:50

14:40

14:30

14:20

14:10

14:00

13:50

13:40

13:30

13:20

13:10

13:00

12:50

12:40



10:00 GC05405215 PUMAR CANARIO, IGNACIO 89 84 174 93 81



62 GC54514804
GC07073116
GC54235275
GC54397243
GC02149438

67 GC01326623

68 GC05185624
GC53433019

70 GC53425486
GC55207273
GC57378554

73 GC08314107

74 GC08222085
GC05364786

76 GC17449269
GC05235136
GC53221217

79 GC55501947
GC01053426

81 GC05424332

82 GC00502058
GC05284171

84 GC00402898

85 GC17457489
GC05238262

87 GC53428913

88 GC08424338
GC53194988

90 GC05386631

91 GC54513300

92 GC54500190

93 GC55280651

94 GC54278797

95 GC55142007

96 GC17143429

97 GC02026840

98 GC03384126

99 GC57314173

SINDE EIRAS,JOSE LUIS
CANAL CORTINAS, EDUARDO
ESPIDEIRA GARCIA, DANIEL
SINDE ROMERO, ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ HERRANZ, PEDRO

CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON

DOBARRO BUITRAGO, JAIME
BALSA ESTEBANEZ, ALVARO
RODRIGUEZ GOLPE, FERNANDO
RODRIGUEZ BELLO, JOSE LUIS
SANCHEZ VARELA, MANUEL

CASTRO HERMIDA, MANUEL ANDRES
FERNANDEZ DOSIL, MARCO ANTONIO

FUENTES SIERRA, MANUEL
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS

GARRIGA VILLANUEVA, MIGUEL ANGEL

VIZCAINO LOPEZ, MANUEL
VILLAR SANJURJO,JOSE
SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO R.
PARADA RADIO, ALVARO

VEIGA ANDRADE, MANUEL
MARTINEZ SANCHO, FCO. JAVIER
GARCIA TOURINAN, ESTANISLAO
JOSSUND, TONNY

LAMAS GONDAR, MANUEL
BALBAS NAVEIRA, MANUEL MARIA
GARCIA BUSTELO, ANDRES
VAZQUEZ RIO, EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ GIRALDEZ, JUAN C
RUPPEN RODRIGUEZ, JAIME
RIOS ALVAREZ, GONZALO
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO, JUAN
LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO JOSE
RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, AGUSTIN
OTERO AFONSO, BRUNO

MATEO BOEDO JOSE LUIS
RAMOS MOREIRA, MANUEL
EXPOSITO ORTIZ, JOSE ALBERTO

8,2
7,1
6,3
6,4
4,5
8,6
9,2
8,2
10,3
8,3
7,7
9,8
10,5
9,1
9,6
8,3
4,1
8,2
4,5
8,2
10,3
10,5
11,1
10,9
10,8
9,0
10,0
55
12,6
8,7
10,2
11,2
3,8
10,9
4,8
58
10,6
12,4

8,4
7,3
6,5
6,6
4,7
8,8
9,3
8,3
10,4
8,5
7,9
9,9
10,6
9,3
9,8
8,5
4,3
8,4
4,7
8,4
10,5
10,7
11,3
11,1
11,0
9,2
10,2
57
12,8
8,9
10,4
11,4
3,9
11,1
4,9
59
10,7
12,5

175
175
175
175
175
176
177
177
178
178
178
179
180
180
181
181
181
182
182
183
184
184
185
186
186
187
188
188
189
190
193
195
Desc
Ret
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P

92
88
83
81
86
93
94
87
90
85
84
92
92
89
87
90
92
94
97
94
92
88
94
92
95
93
98
92
95
100
99

83
87
92
94
90
84
83
91
88
93
95
88
88
92
94
91
90
88
86
90
92
97
92
94
92
95
90
97
95
93
96



